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Ha3BaHWe rpymnn

«TepemMoK»
«HArogKa»
«Kpoxa»
«CO/HbILKO»
«POAHMYOK»
«CBeTNAYOK»
«BuweHka»
«KO0TOKONMbYNK»
«MuN3LLKam»
«K0Nnocok»

«3BE3004Ka»

YTBEPXOAHO:
Anpektop MBAOY

/c Ne 57 «ConoByLuKa»
T.J1. 30TOBA

€HO B [leiCTBME NMpPUKa3om

Ne 404 ot « JT » mai 2023r.

[[PADPUK
BblAAYU NN TAHUA

(Ha Tennblii nepuoa)

mn.rp
mn.rp
mn.rp
mn.rp
Mvn.rp
Mvn.rp
cp.rp
ep.rp
CT.Ip
CT.Ip

CT.TP

.3aBTpaka BTOpPOW

08.15
08.15
08.15
08.15
08.20
08.20
08.25
08.25
08.30
08.30
08.30

Bblgauya
obena

3aBTpaka
09.00 1115
09.00 11.20
09.00 11.25
09.00 11.30
09.00 11.35
09.00 11.40
09.00 11.45
09.00 1150
09.00 1155
09.00  12.00
09.00 12.05

YXXMHa

16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.05
16.10
16.10
16.15
16.15
16.15



